
Title: SANOJ

Subject

HISTORY

HISTORY

Designation & 

Status 

(Permanent/Ad-

hoc)

From To

AD-HOC 31-Oct-07 15-Jul-08

PERMANENT 16-Jul-08 TILL NOW

Designation From 

CONVENOR Jul-17

MEMBER Jul-17

MEMBER Jul-17

MEMBER Jul-17

CONVENOR Jul-18

CONVENOR Jul-18

Member Jul-18

Member Jul-18

CONVENOR Jul-19

Member Jul-19

Member Jul-19

Member Jul-19

 

Faculty Profile

KUMAR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

HISTORY

FLAT NO-650,SARVAHIT APARTMENT,SECTOR-17,POCKET-A,DWARKA,NEW DELHI-78

sanojk@gmail.com

Designation:

Department:

Address:

Email:

Web-Page: 

Research/ Corporate

Name of the University/College/

Institute/Organisation

AMBEDKAR STUDY CIRCLE

CONFERENCE ALLOWANCE  & STUDIES FUND ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

ADMISSION COMMITTEE

COMPUTER & IT COMMITTEE

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

Experience:

Effective Time Period

Resourses

Techniques

Are You using ICT (LMS, e-

Resources)
If Yes Please gives the details below

 Career Advancement and Contribution to College Corporate Life ( last three years):

Jun-19

Jun-19

Jun-19

Jun-19

Jun-20

ADMISSION COMMITTEE Jun-20

Convenor/Member of 

Committees

NSS COMMITTTEE 

Consultancy

Teaching

AMBEDKAR STUDY CIRCLE

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

SPORTS COMMITTEE

Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell

ADMISSION COMMITTEE

CONFERENCE ALLOWANCE  & STUDIES FUND ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI,SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI,SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

Name

Teaching - Learning Process (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

Educational Qualifications (from Bachelor's Degree):

Year

1997

1999

Degree University/ College/Institution

B.A (H) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Total Numbers

To

Jun-18

Jun-18

Jun-18

Jun-18

Jun-20

Jun-20

mailto:sanojk@gmail.com


S.No.

1

2

S.No. S.No.

1 4

2

3

Title of Paper

Name of 

the 

Author

Title of the Journal Year of Publication Citation Index h-Index

Institutional 

affiliation as 

mentioned in 

the 

publication

Number of 

citations 

excluding 

self citations

Impact 

factor, if 

any

0

Year

Sr. No. 

Topic of the 

Conference/Seminar/Wor

kshop

Date Duration

Modern Indian History

Social History

Subject

Subjects Taught (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

Books and Chapters in edited Volumes/Books published, and paper in National /International conference Proceeding per teacher during the Year

PublisherTitle of Book/Paper/ Book Chapter

Any Other Administrative 

Responsibility (Bursar, 

Coordinator, Superintendent etc.)

Areas of Interest/ Specialisation

Areas of Interest/Specialisation:

B.A.(H) III rd Year, History of India 1857- 1950

Conference/ Seminar/ Symposium/ Workshop/ Presentation: 

Subject

B.A.(H) III rd Year History of United State of  

America (c1776-1945)

B.A.(P) IIIrd Year 

Issues in the World History (The 20th.c) -2                                                                                                             

B.A.(P) IIIrd Year 

Issues in the World History (The 20th.c) -1                                                                                                             

National/International

National/  International/state Paper Presentation/Attend/ Resourse Person
1

8
-1

9

B
ef

o
re

 

Ju
n

e 
2

0
1

7

D
u

ri
n

g 

2
0

1
7

-2
0

1
8

18
-1

9

B
ef

o
re

 

Ju
n

e 
20

1
7

D
u

ri
n

g 

2
01

7-
20

1
8

Publications: Citation Index in Scopus/Web of Science  or Pub Med/ Indian Ciation Index

B
ef

o
re

 J
u

n
e 

2
0

1
7

D
u

ri
n

g 
2

0
1

7
-

2
0

1
8



S.No.

1

Awarded 

Submitted

Year of Award Desination

State

S.No

S.No. Place

1 Patna

2 Pondichery

3 New Delhi

4
Himachal 

Pradesh

5 New Delhi

6 New Delhi

Research Guidance (Ph. D./ M. Phil.):

Fellowships/Awards /Distinctions/Recognitions:

 29 May 2020- 03 June,2020

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

Incentive to the teachers who receive recognition/awards

National International

Association with the Professional Bodies: 

Name of the Organisation


UGC,MHRD, ASC

UGC,MHRD, ASC

UGC,MHRD, ASC

Membership

5 June,2020- 11 June,2020

Name of the  Fellowship/Award/ Distinction/ 

Recognition

Name of the Academic Bodies 

/Association

UGC,MHRD, ASC

Attended two week Refresher Course in history 

,organised by Academic Staff college{ Patna 

University, Patna} between 14 February, 2020-27 

February  2020

Attended three week Refresher Course in history, 

organised by Academic Staff college  { Pondicherry 

University, Pondicherry} between 04 December 

2018-24 December 2018

Attended three week Refresher Course in history, 

organized by the Academic Staff college ( Jamia 

Millia Islamia, New Delhi) between 7 February  2014- 

27 February 2014.

 7 February  2014- 27 February 2014.

Any Other

Development of E-Learning Delivery Process/Material:

Title of the Module

Refresher/ Orientation Programme/ FDP / Other Specialised Courses:

Topic Name of the Organiser

Recognised by/Submitted at/ Delivered at any government setup

Research Projects/ Innovation Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration):

Title of the Project Funding Agency

Under Progress

No. of Ph.D. Students No. of M.Phil. Students

Status/Output

15 April  2013- 11May 2013.

18
-1

9

Duration and Year

14 February, 2020-27 February  2020

04 December 2018-24 December 2018

Year

 International /National/ State 

Attended  One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on Research 

Methodology :Tools & Techniques ,held from 5 

June,2020- 11June,2020 at ARSD College,Du 

,Sponsored by MHRD &PMMMNMTT.

Attended  One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on 

Sahitya,Media,Manovigyan aur Vanijya ke vividh 

aayam ,held from 29 May 2020- 03 June,2020 at 

Teaching learning Centre ,Ramanujan College,Du 

,Sponsored by MHRD &PMMMNMTT.

Attended 28 days Orientation Programme 

Organized by the Academic Staff college ( Himachal 

Pradesh University, Shimla) between 15 April  2013- 

11May 2013.



7 New Delhi

8 Chandigarh

9 New Delhi

10 New Delhi

11 New Delhi

22 May,2020- 28 May,2020 

20th May ,2019- 26th May,2019 

30 April,2019- 5 May,2019

24 Nov.,2018- 30Nov.,2018 

16th Nov., 2018- 22Nov.,2018

Attended One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on Qualities Research 

Method in Social Science With Focus theme Equity 

and Social Justice  ,held from 20th May ,2019- 26th 

May,2019 at CALEM, Department of Education, 

Panjab University, Chandigarh   Under MHRD & 

PMMMNMTT.

Attended  One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development  Programme on Research 

Methodology and Teaching Pedagogy, held from 30 

April,2019- 5 May,2019 at South Campus, University 

of Delhi Under MHRD & PMMMNMTT

Attended a One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on  Emerging Areas of 

Engagement in Pedagogy And Research ,held from 

24 nov.,2018- 30nov.,2018 at Shyam Lal college {DU} 

Under MHRD & PMMMNMTT

Attended a One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on Corporate Social 

Responsibility &Sustainable Development ,held 

from 16 nov.,2018- 22nov.,2018 at Shyam Lal 

college{DU}.

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

 MHRD &PMMMNMTT

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE(EVE.)

     (Mr. Sanoj Kumar)

Signature with Full Name

Declaration

I do hereby solemnly declare that the information given and the statements made by me are correct and  true to the best of my knowledge

Attended  One week interdisciplinary Faculty 

Development Programme on Badalte Bhartiya 

Paridrishya: Sahiyta ,Sanskriti,sanchar Aur 

Manovigyan ,held from 22 May,2020- 28 May,2020 

at Teaching learning Centre ,Ramanujan College,Du 

,Sponsored by MHRD &PMMMNMTT.


