





Jun-20

Member

Jul-19

## **Faculty Profile**

ESt.1904									
Title:		1 11		MAR					
Designation:		ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HISTORY							
Department: Address:		FLAT NO-650,SARVAHIT APARTMENT,SECTOR-17,POCKET-A,DWARKA,NEW DELHI-78							
Email:		sanojk@gmail.com							
Web-Page:									
Educational Qualificati	ons (from I	Bachelor's Degree):							
Degree		Subject	University/ College/Institution				Year		
B.A (H)		HISTORY	UNIVERSITY OF DELHI				1997		
M.A		HISTORY	UNIVERSITY OF DELHI				1999		
Experience:									
		Name of the University, Institute/Organisa		Designation & Status (Permanent/Ad- hoc)	From	То	Effective Time Period		
		UNIVERSITY OF DELHI,SHYAN	I LAL COLLEGE	AD-HOC	31-Oct-07	15-Jul-08			
Teaching		UNIVERSITY OF DELHI,SHYAM LAL COLLEGE		PERMANENT	16-Jul-08	TILL NOW			
Research / Corno	vrate								
Research/ Corporate									
Consultancy									
Teaching - Learning Pro	ocess (duri	ng the Academic Year 2018-2019)							
Are You using ICT (LMS, e- Resources)		If Yes Please gives the details below							
			Name			Total Numbers			
Resourses									
Techniques									
Career Advancement	and Contrib	oution to College Corporate Life ( last three	e years):						
		Name of the Committe	the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell		Designation	From	То		
		AMBEDKAR STUDY CIRCLE		CONVENOR	Jul-17	Jun-18			
		EXAMINATION COMMITTEE			MEMBER	Jul-17	Jun-18		
		SPORTS COMMITTEE			MEMBER	Jul-17	Jun-18		
		ADMISSION COMMITTEE			MEMBER	Jul-17	Jun-18		
		AMBEDKAR STUDY CIRCLE			CONVENOR	Jul-18	Jun-19		
Convenor/Memb	er of	EXAMINATION COMMITTEE			CONVENOR	Jul-18	Jun-19		
Committees		CONFERENCE ALLOWANCE & STUDIES FUND ALLOCATION COMMITTEE			Member	Jul-18	Jun-19		
		ADMISSION COMMITTEE			Member	Jul-18	Jun-19		
		COMPUTER & IT COMMITTEE			CONVENOR	Jul-19	Jun-20		
		ADMISSION COMMITTEE			Member	Jul-19	Jun-20		
		CONFERENCE ALLOWANCE & STUD	DIES FUND ALLOCATION CO	MMITTEE	Member	Jul-19	Jun-20		
		The state of the s							

NSS COMMITTTEE

Any Other Administrative Responsibility (Bursar, Coordinator, Superintendent etc.)										
Areas of Interest/Specia	alisation:									
S.No.	Areas of Interest/ Specialisation									
1			Modern Ir	dian History						
2			Social History							
Subjects Taught (during	the Acade	emic Year 2018-2019)								
S.No.		Subject	S.No.			Subject				
1	B.A.(H) III rd Year History of United State of America (c1776-1945)		4	B.A.(P) IIIrd Year Issues in the World History (The 20th.c) -2						
2	B.A.(P) IIIrd Year Issues in the World History (The 20th.c) -1									
3	B.A.(H) III rd Year, History of India 1857- 1950									
Publications: Citation Ir	ndex in Sco	pus/Web of Science or Pub Med/ Indian	Ciation Index							
Title of Paper	Name of the Author	Title of the Journal	Year of Publication	Citation Index	h-Index	Institutional affiliation as mentioned in the publication	Number of citations excluding self citations	Impact factor, if any		
									aur	
									Before June 2017	
									018	
									During 2017- 2018	
									Duri	
									18-19	
				0					18	
Books and Chapters in	edited Volu	umes/Books published, and paper in Natio	onal /International confere	nce Proceeding	er teacher durin	g the Year	<u>'</u>			
Title of Book/Paper/ Book Chapter			Publisher	Publisher		National/International		Year		
								a)	17	
								efore	ıe 20	
								В	un n	
								During Before	-2018	
								Dur	2017-	
								18-19		
Conference/ Seminar/ S	Symposium	n/ Workshop/ Presentation:								
Sr. No.	National/ International/state		Topic of the Conference/Seminar/Wor kshop		ration/Attend/ Resourse Person		Date	Duration		
									re 017	
									During Before 2017-2018 June 2017	
									nr 8.	
									rring 7-201	
									Dt.	

7	Attended One week interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on Badalte Bhartiya Paridrishya: Sahiyta ,Sanskriti,sanchar Aur Manovigyan ,held from 22 May,2020- 28 May,2020 at Teaching learning Centre ,Ramanujan College,Du ,Sponsored by MHRD &PMMMNMTT.	MHRD &PMMMNMTT	New Delhi	22 May,2020- 28 May,2020
8	Attended One week interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on Qualities Research Method in Social Science With Focus theme Equity and Social Justice ,held from 20th May ,2019- 26th May,2019 at CALEM, Department of Education, Panjab University, Chandigarh Under MHRD & PMMMNMTT.	MHRD &PMMMNMTT	Chandigarh	20th May ,2019- 26th May,2019
9	Attended One week interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology and Teaching Pedagogy, held from 30 April,2019- 5 May,2019 at South Campus, University of Delhi Under MHRD & PMMMNMTT	MHRD &PMMMNMTT	New Delhi	30 April,2019- 5 May,2019
10	Attended a One week interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on Emerging Areas of Engagement in Pedagogy And Research ,held from 24 nov.,2018- 30nov.,2018 at Shyam Lal college {DU} Under MHRD & PMMMNMTT	MHRD &PMMMNMTT	New Delhi	24 Nov.,2018- 30Nov.,2018
11	Attended a One week interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on Corporate Social Responsibility &Sustainable Development ,held from 16 nov.,2018 - 22nov.,2018 at Shyam Lal college{DU}.	SHYAM LAL COLLEGE(EVE.)	New Delhi	16th Nov., 2018- 22Nov.,2018

Declaration

I do hereby solemnly declare that the information given and the statements made by me are correct and true to the best of my knowledge

(Mr. Sanoj Kumar) Signature with Full Name